INR 5000/- (Indian Rupees Five Thousand only) 

+ applicable GST, for each applicant, to be submitted 

through NEFT/ RTGS transfer in the account of SECI 

along with the response to CfP 

(G) 
TENDER 

MANAGEMENT FEE 

APPLICABLE 

NOT APPLICABLE 

Rs. 25,000/- (Indian Rupees Twenty-five Thousand only) 

+ applicable GST, for each applicant, to be submitted 

through NEFT/RTGS transfer in the account of SECI, 

along with the response to CfP. 

(H) 
EARNEST MONEY 

DEPOSIT (EMD) 

APPLICABLE 

NOT APPLICABLE 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes